
III Dragon Judo Cup  2025-02-08  Gdynia   MU11-26.0
Zawodnicy: 6Zawodnicy A

Nr Imię Klub 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 Mateusz MAJEWSKI UKS Akademia Judo Dragon

2 Filip KOMOREK UKS Kosai Judo

3 Piotr GÓRSKI UKS Opty Gdynia

Zawodnicy B

Nr Imię Klub 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 Mateusz ZIĘBA UKS Akademia Judo Dragon

5 Marcel KUSZPA TS Gwardia Olsztyn

6 Filip KULCZAK UKS Galeon Gdynia

Walki A

Walka Biały Niebieski Wynik Czas

Walki A

Walka Biały Niebieski Wynik Czas

1 21 Mateusz MAJEWSKI Filip KOMOREK 0-½ 2:00

½

4 52 Mateusz ZIĘBA Marcel KUSZPA 000-100 0:11

100

1 33 Mateusz MAJEWSKI Piotr GÓRSKI 000-011 2:00

10

4 64 Mateusz ZIĘBA Filip KULCZAK 002-010 2:00

10

2 35 Filip KOMOREK Piotr GÓRSKI 100-000 1:15

100

5 66 Marcel KUSZPA Filip KULCZAK 100-000 0:05

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

KOMOREK

KULCZAK
000 - 010

8

KUSZPA

GÓRSKI
100 - 000

9

KULCZAK

KUSZPA

000 - 100

KUSZPA

WygranePkt. Msc.

0 0

12 100½

21 10

3

WygranePkt. Msc.

0 0

12 200

21 10

3

Wyniki

Msc. Imię

1

2

3

3

Marcel KUSZPA, TS Gwardia Olsztyn

Filip KULCZAK, UKS Galeon Gdynia

Filip KOMOREK, UKS Kosai Judo

Piotr GÓRSKI, UKS Opty Gdynia


